September 2024

10:00 AM Name Categories Game
11:00 AM Finish the Old English
Proverb

3:00 PM Chair Exercise

3:30 PM Word Jumbles

4:00 PM Sing- Along Songs and
Musical Instruments

8

10:00 AM Name Categories Game
11:00 AM Finish the Old English
Proverb

2:00 PM The Life and Music with of
Barbara Streisand Presentation by
Mariah

3:00 PM Chair Exercise

3:30 PM Word Jumbles

4:00 PM Name that Song
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10:00 AM Name Categories Game
11:00 AM Finish the Old English
Proverb

2:00 PM Movie Hits of the 1950’s
Presentation by Mariah

3:00 PM Chair Exercise

3:30 PM Word Jumbles

4:00 PM Name that Song
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10:00 AM Name Categories Game
11:00 AM Finish the Old English
Proverb

2:00 PM The Life and Music of
Irving Berlin Presentation by Mariah

3:00 PM Chair Exercise

3:30 PM Word Jumbles

4:00 PM Name that Song
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10:00 AM Name Categories Game
11:00 AM Finish the Old English
Proverb

2:00 PM Music from Around the
World Presentation by Mariah

3:00 PM Chair Exercise

3:30 PM Word Jumbles

4:00 PM Name that Song

10:00 AM Reminiscing "Grandma's Kitchen

Items"

11:00 AM Music for Labor Day with Alan
2:00 PM Culture and Style Around the World
3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Flower Arrangements
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10:00 AM Echoes of Nature
11:00 AM Reminiscing "Vintage Items"
1:30 PM Duos with Joanna and Jiyoung
2:00 PM Culture and Style Around the World
3:00 PM Music and Movement with Jiyoung
and Taylor
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Family Feud
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10:00 AM Morning Stretch
11:00 AM Reminiscing "Grandpa Vs Grandma
Quiz"
1:30 PM Celebrating NYC's 400th birthday
with music & The Trio
2:00 PM Culture and Style Around the World
3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Brain Teaser "Choose one Button"
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10:00 AM Morning Stretch
11:00 AM Name the Tool
2:00 PM Culture and Style Around the World
3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Greates Hits of the 1950’s Duos
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10:00 AM Morning Stretch
11:00 AM Reminiscing "Guess the Historical
Figure"
1:30 PM Celebrating National Piano Month

with Jiyoung and the trio

2:00 PM Culture and Style Around the World

3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor

3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks

4:00 PM Flower Arrangements
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10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits
10:00 AM Pet Visits with Barry & Bo
11:00 AM Classic TV shows
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Manicures & Music Relaxation
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Music with Joanna
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10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits
10:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with
Barry & Bo
11:00 AM Classic TV shows

1:00 PM Quiet Time

2:00 PM Birthday Celebration

3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks

4:00 PM Funfacts of The Jewish Classical
Music Composer "Leonard Bernstein"
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10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits
10:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with
Barry & Bo
11:00 AM Classic TV shows

1:00 PM Quiet Time

2:00 PM Birthday Celebration

3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks

4:00 PM Funfacts of The Jewish Classical
Music Composer "Steve Reich"
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10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits
10:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with
Barry & Bo
11:00 AM Classic TV shows
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Manicures & Music Relaxation
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Music with Joanna

10:30 AM Tour at Collection Car Museum
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Mind Jogger with Sylvie
2:30 PM One on ones with Joanna
3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Armchair Travels
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10:30 AM Schwartz Peony Gardens
1:00 PM Quiet Time

1:30 PM Celebrating Our Cultural Tapestry:

"Embracing Diversity and Unity" (TH)
3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Armchair Travels
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10:30 AM Brighton Azelea Garden
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Birthday Celebration
3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Armchair Travels
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10:30 AM Compass Art Center
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Birthday Celebration
2:30 PM One on ones with Joanna
3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Armchair Travels with Mariah

Charles E. Smith

LIFE COMMUNITIES

10:15 AM Drum Circle with Lauren
11:00 AM Matching Game
11:00 AM Pet Visits with Barry & Bo

2:00 PM Guess the word by Emojis with
Mariah

3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks" Ice Cream
Social"

3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "A Dream Is a
Wish Your Heart Makes: The Annette Funicello
Story,1995"
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10:15 AM Drum Circle with Lauren
11:00 AM Name Categories Game
11:00 AM Pet Visits with Barry & Bo

2:00 PM Word unscrambles "The Correct
Spelling" with Mariah

3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks "Ice Cream
Social"

3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "The grapes of
joy, 2021"
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10:15 AM Drum Circle with Lauren
11:00 AM Matching Games
11:00 AM Pet Visits with Barry & Bo
2:00 PM Word unscrambles with Mariah
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks "Ice Cream
Social"
3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "Roald Dahl's Esio
Trot, 2015"
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10:15 AM Drum Circle with Lauren
11:00 AM Guess the Sound
11:00 AM Pet Visits with Barry & Bo

2:00 PM Word Game "Fill in the Blank" with
Mariah

3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks "Ice Cream
Social"

3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "The Trip To
Bountiful, 1986"

10:00 AM

& Bo
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
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10:00 AM
& Bo
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
Arlene
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
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10:00 AM

& Bo
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
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10:00 AM

10:00 AM

& Bo
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Cohen Rosen House

Wednesday Thursday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

One on One's Pet Visits with Barry

Quiet Time

Exercise Class with Taylor
Shabbat Service With Rabbi Betsy
Afternoon Snacks

Hebrew Bible Trivia

One on One's Pet Visits with Barry

Music and Movement with Jiyoung
Quiet Time

Exercise Class with Taylor

Shabbat Service with Rabbah

Afternoon Snacks
Shabbat Sing Along Songs

One on One's Pet Visits with Barry

Quiet Time

Exercise Class with Taylor
Short Stories Reading
Afternoon Snacks
Shabbat Service

Music and movement with Jiyoung
One on One's Pet Visits with Barry

Quiet Time

Exercise Class with Taylor
Short Stories Reading
Afternoon Snacks
Shabbat Service

10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

This!
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
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10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

This!
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
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10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

This!
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
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10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

This!
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Shabbat Service (Theater)
Quiet Time
Growing up in the 60's Remember

Chair Exercise
Name 5
Sing Along Songs & Instruments

Shabbat Service (Theater)
Quiet Time
Growing up in the 60's Remember

Chair Exercise
Name 5
Sing Along Songs & Instruments

Shabbat Service (Theater)
Quiet Time
Growing up in the 60's Remember

Chair Exercise
Name 5
Sing Along Songs & Instruments

Shabbat Service (Theater)
Quiet Time
Growing up in the 60's Remember

Chair Exercise
Name 5
Sing Along Songs & Instruments



