September 2024



Cohen Rosen House

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
10:00 AM Name Categories Game 11:00 AM Finish the Old English Proverb 3:00 PM Chair Exercise 3:30 PM Word Jumbles 4:00 PM Sing- Along Songs and Musical Instruments	10:00 AM Reminiscing "Grandma's Kitchen Items" 11:00 AM Music for Labor Day with Alan 2:00 PM Culture and Style Around the World 3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Flower Arrangements	10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits 10:00 AM Pet Visits with Barry & Bo 11:00 AM Classic TV shows 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Manicures & Music Relaxation 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Music with Joanna	10:30 AM Tour at Collection Car Museum 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Mind Jogger with Sylvie 2:30 PM One on ones with Joanna 3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Armchair Travels	10:15 AM Drum Circle with Lauren 11:00 AM Matching Game 11:00 AM Pet Visits with Barry & Bo 2:00 PM Guess the word by Emojis with Mariah 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks" Ice Cream Social" 3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "A Dream Is a Wish Your Heart Makes: The Annette Funicello Story, 1995"	10:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with Barry & Bo 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor 3:00 PM Shabbat Service With Rabbi Betsy 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Hebrew Bible Trivia	10:30 AM Shabbat Service (Theater) 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Growing up in the 60's Remember This! 3:00 PM Chair Exercise 3:30 PM Name 5 4:00 PM Sing Along Songs & Instruments
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
10:00 AM Name Categories Game 11:00 AM Finish the Old English Proverb 2:00 PM The Life and Music with of Barbara Streisand Presentation by Mariah 3:00 PM Chair Exercise 3:30 PM Word Jumbles 4:00 PM Name that Song	10:00 AM Echoes of Nature 11:00 AM Reminiscing "Vintage Items" 1:30 PM Duos with Joanna and Jiyoung 2:00 PM Culture and Style Around the World 3:00 PM Music and Movement with Jiyoung and Taylor 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Family Feud	10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits 10:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with Barry & Bo 11:00 AM Classic TV shows 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Birthday Celebration 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Funfacts of The Jewish Classical Music Composer "Leonard Bernstein"	10:30 AM Schwartz Peony Gardens 1:00 PM Quiet Time 1:30 PM Celebrating Our Cultural Tapestry: "Embracing Diversity and Unity" (TH) 3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Armchair Travels	10:15 AM Drum Circle with Lauren 11:00 AM Name Categories Game 11:00 AM Pet Visits with Barry & Bo 2:00 PM Word unscrambles "The Correct Spelling" with Mariah 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks "Ice Cream Social" 3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "The grapes of joy, 2021"	10:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with Barry & Bo 10:00 AM Music and Movement with Jiyoung 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor 3:00 PM Shabbat Service with Rabbah Arlene 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Shabbat Sing Along Songs	10:30 AM Shabbat Service (Theater) 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Growing up in the 60's Remembe This! 3:00 PM Chair Exercise 3:30 PM Name 5 4:00 PM Sing Along Songs & Instruments
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
10:00 AM Name Categories Game 11:00 AM Finish the Old English Proverb 2:00 PM Movie Hits of the 1950's Presentation by Mariah 3:00 PM Chair Exercise 3:30 PM Word Jumbles 4:00 PM Name that Song	10:00 AM Morning Stretch 11:00 AM Reminiscing "Grandpa Vs Grandma Quiz" 1:30 PM Celebrating NYC's 400th birthday with music & The Trio 2:00 PM Culture and Style Around the World 3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Brain Teaser "Choose one Button"	10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits 10:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with Barry & Bo 11:00 AM Classic TV shows 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Birthday Celebration 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Funfacts of The Jewish Classical Music Composer "Steve Reich"	10:30 AM Brighton Azelea Garden 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Birthday Celebration 3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Armchair Travels	10:15 AM Drum Circle with Lauren 11:00 AM Matching Games 11:00 AM Pet Visits with Barry & Bo 2:00 PM Word unscrambles with Mariah 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks "Ice Cream Social" 3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "Roald Dahl's Esio Trot, 2015"	10:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with Barry & Bo 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor 3:00 PM Short Stories Reading 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Shabbat Service	10:30 AM Shabbat Service (Theater) 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Growing up in the 60's Remember This! 3:00 PM Chair Exercise 3:30 PM Name 5 4:00 PM Sing Along Songs & Instruments
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
10:00 AM Name Categories Game 11:00 AM Finish the Old English Proverb 2:00 PM The Life and Music of Irving Berlin Presentation by Mariah 3:00 PM Chair Exercise 3:30 PM Word Jumbles 4:00 PM Name that Song	10:00 AM Morning Stretch 11:00 AM Name the Tool 2:00 PM Culture and Style Around the World 3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Greates Hits of the 1950's Duos	10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits 10:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with Barry & Bo 11:00 AM Classic TV shows 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Manicures & Music Relaxation 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Music with Joanna	10:30 AM Compass Art Center 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Birthday Celebration 2:30 PM One on ones with Joanna 3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Armchair Travels with Mariah	10:15 AM Drum Circle with Lauren 11:00 AM Guess the Sound 11:00 AM Pet Visits with Barry & Bo 2:00 PM Word Game "Fill in the Blank" with Mariah 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks "Ice Cream Social" 3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "The Trip To Bountiful, 1986"	10:00 AM Music and movement with Jiyoung 10:00 AM One on One's Pet Visits with Barry & Bo 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor 3:00 PM Short Stories Reading 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Shabbat Service	10:30 AM Shabbat Service (Theater) 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Growing up in the 60's Remember This! 3:00 PM Chair Exercise 3:30 PM Name 5 4:00 PM Sing Along Songs & Instruments
29	30					
10:00 AM Name Categories Game 11:00 AM Finish the Old English Proverb 2:00 PM Music from Around the World Presentation by Mariah 3:00 PM Chair Exercise 3:30 PM Word Jumbles 4:00 PM Name that Song	10:00 AM Morning Stretch 11:00 AM Reminiscing "Guess the Historical Figure" 1:30 PM Celebrating National Piano Month with Jiyoung and the trio 2:00 PM Culture and Style Around the World 3:00 PM Exercise Class with Taylor 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Flower Arrangements					